
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
92 
31 
96 
22 
75 
43 
93 
52 

136 
26 
23 
15 
57 

96a 
162 

Name 
Florent Moulin 
Mark Drain 
Vincent Barletta / Robby Foley 
Ben Hedrick 
Preston Brown / Denis Dupont 
Steve Cheetham 
Gary Gould / Andrew Gould 
Mike Smith 
Patrick Mullaney / Chris Hall 
Preston Brown / Cody Forbes / Mike Skeen 
Jose Visir / Eduardo Romanelli 
Kenneth Marlin / John Fatigati 
Chris Liebenberg / Steven Schuler 
Carl Otradovec 
Tate Pritt 

Class 
D-5 
D-1 
D-X 
D-8 
C-1 
D-8 
D-4 
C-3 
D-8 
D-5 
D-8 
D-8 
D-5 
D-8 
D-8 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
17 
13 

Total Tm 
41:57.404 
42:04.146 
43:27.142 
43:15.644 
43:16.205 
43:25.530 
43:49.201 
42:21.777 
42:46.867 
43:25.386 
43:32.651 
43:46.886 
42:21.389 
41:51.697 
26:04.044 

Diff 

6.742 
1:29.738 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

6.742 
1:22.996 

1 Lap 
0.561 
9.325 

23.671 
1 Lap 

25.090 
38.519 
7.265 

14.235 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Car Info 
2000 Dodge Viper GTS-R 
2004 Courage C65 
2010 BMW Z4/E89 
2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6 
1985 Porsche 962 
2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2013 Caterham SP300R 
1979 Porsche 935 
2001 Ferrari 360 Challenge 
1994 Porsche 965/964 turbo 
2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6 
2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 
2005 Chevrolet Corvette C6.R 
2008 BMW E92/M3 
2004 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Team 
Florent Moulin 
Mark Drain 
Vincent Barletta 
Ben Hedrick 
Preston Brown 
Steve Cheetham 
Gary Gould 
Mike Smith 
Patrick Mullaney 

Jose Visir 
Kenneth Marlin 
Chris Liebenberg 
Carl Otradovec 
Tate Pritt 
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HSR Classic 24 Hour / Daytona Historics 
Classic 24 Group C/D 

Classic 24 Group C/D Race 1 

Race started at 17:00:16 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/8/2025 17:00 


